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
Sale 5,000+ sizes 
40x60x14; $11,758; 
50x75x14, $15,246; 
50x100x16, $19,996; 
60x100x16, 22,032; Mini 
storage bldgs, 40x160, 
32 units, $17,228. Free 
brochures. 
www.sentinelbuildings.c 
om Sentinel Buildings, 
800-327-0790, ext 79 

SULLIVAN CTY. 62 
wooded acres border- 
ing State Game Lands 
#66. Dushore area, perc 
tested, electric, sur- 
veyed, road frontage 
$94,900. owner financ- 
ing 800-668-8679 

THE AFFORDABLE 2x2 
NETWORK. A small 
space display ad net- 
work of 87 community 
newspapers. The per- 
fect way to blanket 
Pennsylvania or target a 
region at an affordable 
price. Call today for info 
717-703-3020 

WOLFF TANNING BEDS 
Affordable * Convenient 
Tan at home. Payments 
from $25/mo. Free 
color catalog. Call today 
1-800-842-1305 
www.np.estand.com 

  

  

  

Equestrian 299 
  

Pets 320 
  

AIREDALE 
AKC, puppies, parents 
are family pets. Exc. 
temperament. $600. 
buyairedales.com 

388-2563 

GERMAN SHEPHERD 
AKC &GER. 
registered, 

3 beautiful ladies & & 
handsome devil. $40 
610-435-4850 

KITTENS 
HIMALAYAN 

CFA Registered., 
Flame, Seal lynx, & 

Tortie points, 
570-253-3948 

LAB MIX 
1 year, male has 
shots & nurtured. 

Does well with other 
dogs. Makes a nice 

pet. 348-1824 

LAB PUPS 
AKC, yellow/choc. for 

family, show, field. Eng- 
lish, OFA, CERF. $595 & 

$795, ready now. 
570-549-6800 
jstanley@ptd.net 

MALTESE PUPPIES 
A.K.C., Females $475., 
Males $425, Vet 
checked & first shots. 
Call 823-1724 

PUPPIES 
AKC Chihuahua’s 
males & females, 

various ages, many 
colors . $375. 

607-589-6844 

  

  

  

  

  

  

Bl IS, , se ,_!. 

Pet Supplies 332 

FISH TANK 
265 saltwater coral 
reef. Must see!! In- 

cludes metal halide/vho 
lights, chiller UV ster- 
ilizer & countless ex- 

tras. 457-1553 

  

Furniture & 

Accessories 445 

BEDROOM SET 
SOLID CHERRY WOOD 
Bed, chest, 2 night- 
stand, dresser & mirror. 
New still in box. Retail 
$7000 sell $2450. Ar- 
moire avail. 350-4797 

DINING ROOM SET 
Cherry Wood, Double 
pedestal table w/ leaf, 
(8) Queen Ann chairs, 
lighted hutch & buffet, 
new still in box, retail 
$7000. Sell $1550 
Server available. 

Call 570-341-7559 

FURNITURE SALE 
Fe NEW & PRE-OWNED A 

Shop our large 
assortment of bedrooms, 
dinettes, tables, living 
rooms. Great Value! 

King Koil Bedding 

LARGE GROUP OF 
CLOSE OUT 

RECLINERS $99-$199 
NELSON WAREHOUSE 
210 Division St., Kingston 

288-3607 
Across from Piledggi’s Rest 

Yax 4 FT., 
Pine/stained wood, 
shelves, 2 drawers. Incl. 
table & 4 captain chairs. 
$150 for all. 675-8655 

SECTIONAL SOFA, 
chair & ottoman, coffee 
& end tble., blue, velour, 
exc, cond. oak w/brass 
$225. 654-2419 

  

  

  

  

  

Musical 

Instruments 485 

PIANO 
Baby grand player, 

black like new, with up 
graded mation with 
CD’s. $5,500 firm. 

347-4491 

  

Wood/Coal/Oil 

FIREWOOD 
Free Delivery Dallas 
area. $60 2 cord. 

820-7671 

525 
  

YI hl .,. . e,”,.e.,.e;eno 
Homes For Sale 800 

BEECH MT LAKE 
  

  

' 3 BR- 2 bath- 2 car 
garage new $99,900 

788-5541 
wwwbentcreekbuild- 

ers.com 

DALLAS 
FSBO, Home w/2 ac. on 
Lk Catalpa Rd. Se- 
cluded. 3BR, 2 Bath, 
Lg. Gar, 13 x 28 new 
fam.- rm. Only 159,500. 
Call 675-4889 or 675- 
7921 day/nite 

      

TERR NEC 
Homes For Sale 800 

For information or application call Im- 

Ed. ,,eL 
Homes For Sale 800 

  

BACK MOUNTAIN 
ENJOY THE COUNTRY 
BUT ONLY BE MINUTES 

FROM TOWN 

    7 room featuring a nice 
kitchen, large mod. bath, 
P.R. Ige. L.R. and D.R. 3 
good sized bedrooms, 
large family room., 2 car 
garage, public sewers, 
and community water, 
large lot. Lots of extras. 

Call Jerry Jr. Now!     
Coldwell CERVC G. iL. 
Busch Real Estate 

288-2514 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. REALION 

  

BEECH MT LAKE 

  

CHALET -NEW 
$79,900 

788-5541 
www.bentcreekbuilders 

.com 

DALLAS 
  

  

yi 
Br, 3.2 ge home in 
Deer Meadows Estate, 
Over 4000 Sq ft. of liv- 
ing space. 2 story great 
room Ww/FP. Finished 
lower level w/wet bar, 
as heat, Central air, 

Nancy Eckert 
696-0882 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

DURYEA/AVOCA 
Newly remodeled 
2 Story, aluminum 

sided, 3bdr., 1 V2 bath, 
Iv., fmr., lot 28x140, 

fenced yard. All appli- 
ances inc., & off street 

parking. Asking 

RALION 

  

457-0049 
  

EIETER 

  

Split level offers 4 BR, 2 
full baths, 1 car garage, 
fenced yard. Freshly 
painted. Some new car- 
pet. & flooring. Newer 
roof. Great Location. 
$104,900. Call 
Griffin 696-0894 
LEWITH & FREEMAN 

RE 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. RMALION 
  

GLEN SUMMIT 

Exclusive Community in 
Mountaintop. Excep- 
tional house, access to 
private tennis and 
swimming; huge rooms; 
3 fireplaces; lot 248’ x 
250’ x 184°. 300,000. 
Hourigan Real Estate 

REALTY WORLD 
403-3000 Frank 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

LAFLIN 
Split level, 3 Br, 1 
baths, hw firs. Mother- 
in law suite. Corner lot 
fenced. 1964 sq ft. living 
space. $144,900. 655- 
6746 

   
MALTON 

  

  

WOSEON (STON HN) 

      y e door 
and start A on 
State Game Lands. 3 
BR, 8 year old ranch in 
mint condition. 2 baths, 
Full basement. 

Call Today! 
$108,000. 

GILROY GMAC RE 
Call Joe Jr. 
288-1444 

[R GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. RALION 

  

PITTSTON 
2 Dbl, rented through 
6/30. '8 rms, 4Bdr, 2 
bath, W/W carpet, mod 
kit, brekfst. bar, deck, 
fenced yard, $37,900 
Call 562-1760 lv. mess. 

PITISTON 
Kit, Pantry, 3Bdr, Bath, 
L/R, D/R, Garage, Bsmt, 

$64,999 
Call 654-8332 

between 7am-3pm 
Mon-Fri. 

RAEBURN 
Country setting, 3 Br 1 
Bath, many new im- 
provements. Call 256- 
7939 after 4pm Will rent 
to own. 

WEST WYOMING 
2-3 BR, 2 story offer 
mod. Beautiful oak kit. 
& bath. Gas FP.,, 1 c 
arage, private setting. 
79,500 
LEW 

  

  

  

Call Mary Griffin 
696-0894. 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. REALION 

Mary 

  
  

WEST PITTSTON 
3 story, single dwelling 
in great convenient lo- 
cation. 3 rd fl. finished 
w/ full bath, 2nd fl has 5 
Br. & full bath, 1st fl. Ig. 
I/r w/fireplace, TV area, 
dining  & powder room 
& mod. kitch. Gas heat, 
single detached garage 
& 2 driveways. This is a 
wonderful, spacious & 
stately home. 654-1210 
  

WILKES BARRE 

   macu Pp 
story. LR Dr. 1F laundry, 
Custom Kitchen. 3 Br, 
1/2 baths, Gas heat. 
Low taxes, MBR has 4 
closets. $51,500. 
LEWITH & 

  

RE. 
696-3801 or call Mary 
Griffin 696-0894 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. MALTON 

Mobile/ 
Manufactured 805 

MOBILE HOME 3 BRs 
all furnished except 

refrigerator. Locate in 
Park Rt 29 Tunkhan- 
nock. Asking $4,000. 

Call 735-2680 or 
490-7943 

  

El, LL 
Lots & Acreage 810 

' pletely 

FERNWOOD MANOR 
PERSONAL CARE HOME 

PERSONAL CARE AIDE 
Day Shift 

Full & Part Time Needed 

Call 477-3255 

Apartments 
Unfurnished 840 

  

Apartments 
Unfurnished 840 

  

EDWARDSVILLE 
Spacious 1 BR, mod. 
kit. & bath .Irg. LR &. 
Garage parking incld., 
Newly remodeled, no 
pets, Equal Housing 
Opp’ty, certain income 
restrictions apply. 
Certificate or vouchers 
under Luzerne County 
Assistance programs 
such as Sect. 8 will 
be accepted. 288-9831 
call after 5 $293/mo. 
water/sewer included. 

HANOVER TWP. 
3 Br townhouse Apt., 

  

Nice Neighborhood, 
New windows, New 
carpeting; Freshly 
painted; 2 stories; al- 
cove kitchen; Enclosed 
Porch; Modern Bath; Off 
Street Parking; Heat 
and Hot water included. 
No pets, Ref. Required. 
$565/mo.. + security. 
Available 2-1-02 
829-7058 

HANOVER TWP/LEE PARK 
Cozy, all new, 1 BR apt. 
private parking, w/w car- 
peting, stove & refrig- 
erator included. $325 + 
utils. per mo. No pets. 
Call 570-287-1388 

LARKSVILLE 
178 Nesbitt St. Newly 
rem. 2 br., insulated & 
sound proof. 2 zone gas 
heat, w/w carpet, all 
appl. incl. Private park- 
ing, security lighting. no 
pets. $400/mp. + sec. 
779-3157 or 779-2140 

LUZERNE Must see, 5 
RMS, & sunporch, con- 

renovated, all 
new mod. kitch., & tiled 
bath, new carpet 
throughout, elect range, 
2BD, heat 
HW/sewer/garbage in- 
clu. No pets $625/mo. 
call 287-4700 

NANTICOKE, 2-3 BD, 
LV, kit., refrig, & stove, 
w/d hook-up, garbage & 
sewer inclu., tenant 
pays all other util, 
$425/mo. sec + lease + 
ref., 675-1432 

  

  

  

  

  

MOUNTAINTOP- 
LAUREL LAKES 

Wooded 34 acre lot on cul- 
de-sac w/lakefront. Public 
water & sewer. $23,400 
C21 Ruth K Smith RE 
Call Dave 474-6307 

SHAVERTOWN 
Attractive wooded lot in 
private setting. Req. 
well & septic. 2 Addt’l 
lots avial. for sm addt’l 
price. $12,500. Steve. 

Moore R.E. 
288-1401 

1 MI. SOUTH OF LCCC 
Recently developed - 
LOT 142 x 176, all utils, 
$28,900. LOT 120 x 
107, all utils. $21,500. 
Call 570- 714-1296 

  

  

Income & 
Commercial 825 
  

CHURCH & CHURCH HALL 
MOUNTAINTOP 

     

   

Corner of South Main 
Rd & Yeager Road. 
Zoned R-2, 275’ front- 
age, both building full 
operational. Gas heat, 
central air, lot of off- 
street parking. Asking 
$179,000 
Hourigan Real Estate 

REALTY WORLD 
403-3000 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
wom OF REALTORS, INC. 

UNIQUE PITTSTON BLOG. 
  

  

66 BROAD STREET 
Well cared for property 
currently being used as 
a church in a prime lo- 
cation with OSP. 
$125,000. 

LY EL CE UY A LE 

CALL LOU ANN 

  

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. BALIN 

Apartments 
Unfurnished 840 

DALLAS 
2nd floor ,Mod.- 1 BF 
apt, w/w carpet, stove 
refrig. included, OSI} 
$375/ mo + Utils sec 
ref/lease, Req. No pet: 
Call 298-2693 for an app 

DUPONT, 3RM apt 
second floor, newly re- 
modeled, refrig. washer 
dryer equipped, Quiet 
cozy, no pets no smok- 
ers, $295 /mo. + util. 

  

  

  

457-3987 

DUPONT 
Completely remodeled 
dble block, 2 BR in exc. 
cond., w/w carpet, 
mod. kitchen, fam. 
room, private entrance 
to attic and bsmt, nice 
yard & neighborhood, 
W/D hook up, heat, -hot 
water, sewer inc., $495, 
no pets, 479-6722. 

DURYEA 
2nd Floor, 1 bdr., large 
room, heat & sewage 

inc., stove & ref., secu- 
rity & references. 

457-3770 

EDWARDSVILLE 
191-193 ZERBY AVE 

Mod. 6 RM apt, 2BD, 
bath, LV, DR, Kit. stove 
& refrig, w/d hook-up, 
heat/water/ $385. mo 
sec/no pets 287-1029 

EDWARDSVILLE 
1st firl, 3rm & bath, 1 Br, 
major appliances, water 
& sewer included. No 
pets. $300./mo + Sec. 

287-4539 

FORTY FORT 
Mod. 2nd fir apt, prim 
location, eat-in kit., LR, 
BR, 1 bath, hw firs, 3R 
fir 20 x 60 rec/ storag 
$525 mo.+ 1st mo. rent 
sec. 
Msc Preferred Propertie 
Marilyn Chaikin288-355! 

  

  

  

    
NANTICOKE, Hanover 
Sect. near LCCC, sec- 
ond floor, cozy, 1BD, LV, 
bath, kitchen, w/w car- 
peting,. No pets, avial. 
now, heat inclu. $320 
/mo. 287-0164 

NANTICOKE 
Modern 1 Bdr, Stove, 
Ref, All utils incld except 
electric, Section 8 ac- 
cepted, lease & sec re- 
quired, $370/mo. Call 
474-9022 

NANTICOKE 
Modern 2 BR, no pets, 
utilities by tenant, gas, 
elec., water, security, 

lease, refs, $300. 

  

  

  

735-5454 

PITTSTON 
Center St. 

2Bdr 2 dbl, W/W car- 
pet, Mod kit & bath, 
$395/mo. + utils, No 
pets! Days 814-4396 
evenings 388-2370 

PITTSTON 
Kit, Pantry, Bath, 3 Badr, 
L/R, D/R, bsmt, Garage, 
$550/mo. + 1 mo. sec, 

refs, No pets! 
Call 654-8332 

bet 7am-3pm Mon-Fri. 

PLAINS 
Nice neighborhood V2 
dbl. Br, Bath w 
shower, wash hkup. 
OSP. Gas heat. $375 + 
sec & Util. 655-4480 

PLYMOUTH 
1/2 dbl. 2 bdrm 1.5 bath, 
WD-hkup, OSP, energy 
saver, $490/mth + sec. 

Deposit and utility 
829-2441 or 779-5476 

PLYMOUTH 
2 dbl., LR, DR, 3 BR, 
large kit., w/d hkup. 

Lots of storage. 
$425./mo + Util. Sec & 

Ref. 542-5060 

WEST WYOMING, 2 
BD spacigus , large 
Kitch. dining/living Rms 
& bath, 1st floor, garage 
parking $500/ mo. in- 
cludes 
heat/water/sanitary, no 
pets, nice yard 288- 
9831 after 5. 

WILKES BARRE 

1&2 BR APTS AVAILABLE 
Call 823-5124 

Equal Housing Opportunity 

WILKES-BARRE 
155 W. RIVER STREET 
Luxurious living down- 
town fabulous 1 BR, h/w 
floors, appl sec s 
laundry facil $470/mo 
includes h/hw 821-5599 

WILKES- BARRE 
1 BR apt, all utils, 
$400/mo, Call Man- 
ager 825-8997. 

WILKES BARRE 
2 Br, heat and hot wa- 
ter furnished, Old River 
Rd., t. Theresa’s 
Church area. Call 
details 696-3765 

WILKES-BARRE EAST END 
2 dbl, 4 rms, 2 Bdr, 
$450/mo. + sec, heat 
incld, W/W carpeting, 
No pets! Call 823-2214 
after 1pm. 

WILKES-BARRE 
Lge. 3 rm apt, on 1st fir, 
all modern, ample stor- 
age, OSP, W/D hook up, 
no pets, $425/mo incls. 
heat. Call Dave 675- 
2106. 

WILKES-BARRE N. 
1 BR, 2nd fir, OSP, new 
carpeting, private en- 
trance, stove, refrig, 
heat, water, sanitary 
incld, sec. & refs. req’d. 
$375/mo. 824-5379 
eves /wkends 

Fc WILKES-BARRE 
New Alexander St 
above the rest, bight & 
modern 3rd fir, 3 rooms 
& bath, wAw, ac, heat & hot 
water incl. , No pets. 
$350/mo. + sec. 824-4743 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

for 

  

  

  

  

  

  

sc WILKES-BARRE A 
Old River Rd attractively 
finished, 3 rooms & bath, 
w/w, heat & hot water 
incl. laundry, $375/mo. + 
sec. 824-4743   

  

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
1st fir, 2 Br, OSP, 
$385./mo + util. 

Pets welcome w/dep.* 
822-8558 

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
Newly renovated, 2 Br, 
apt w/W/D hkup. 2nd fir 
avail immed. Heat, HW 
included. $525./mo + 
Sec. Call 825-5333 

  

Commercial 
Places 885 

BUILDING 2,016 §.F. 
Dallas Borough. Labor & 
Industry approved. 
Parking, utility rm., small 
kitchen, handicapped 
men & ladies rooms. 
Rest open area. Perfect 
for Doctor’s office or 
business office. Utilities 
by tenant. $1250/month. 
Avaliable  Sarly spring. 

75-5873 

TH OFFICE/ 
TELEMARKETING SPACE 
Fast in & out to this 
5000 sq. ft. former 
medical office, 3 blocks 
from busy Wyoming 
Ave., Kingston. C/air, 
wired for computer, 2 
examination rooms, 
fenced OSP for 40-50 
cars, additional space 
avail., Call 
Tracy McDermott, 

Marilyn K. Snyder RE, 
825-2468. 

At 1500/mo it’s worth 
looking at! 

  

  

  

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
On South Franklin St. 

3 new apt. Open now. 
Each unit has 

poll oT=Te [dole] a a ISMN ® SY 2h fo] d 
[ola [=Wot- Tgif-1g Te lel [0 XI {o) 

town. Pets with security 
deposit. 822-8558 

  

  

WYOMING 
Beautiful townhouse, 
appliances, carpet, tile 
bath, W/D hook-up, 
front door parking, rent 
+ utils, sec, lease, NO 
pets! Call 693-0695 

ETRE 

Half Doubles 842 

GLEN LYON-spacious 
2 dbl., renovated 3 BR, 
2 bath apt, oil ht, OSP, 2 
porches, W/D hook up, 
application, credit re- 
port and refs. needed. 
$380/mo, call 714-1296 

KINGSTON 
3 Br, 2 Bath, All appli- 
ances, ww carpet, 

  

  

  

bsmt. back yard. no 
pets. 288-9094 

KINGSTON 
Sprague Ave. 

2 BR, 1st fir duplex, 
convenient location, 
W/D hook up, bsmt. 
storage, brand new gas 
furnace, avail. immed. 
$400/mo + utils, sec., 
lease, no pets. 

Call 883-4663 

NANTICOKE 
1/2 db.l 3 Br unit with 
nice yard, tenant pays 
al utilities except sewer. 
$385./mo. Call Dale Wil- 
liams 
Five Mountains Realty 

542-2141 

SOUTH WILKES-BARRE 
19 Oak Street 

Spacious 3 BR, 1 bath, 
L/R, D/R, Irg kit w/island, 
laundry Rm w/W/D 
hook-up, W/W carpet- 
ing, range w/ griddle, 
ref incld, 3rd fir attic 
storage, concrete bsmt, 
fenced in bck yard in 
nice neighborhood, 
close to shopping ‘and 
schools, gas heat, Pets 
Neg, $595./mo + Util 
Lease, sec, + refs re- 
quired, Call 822-1474 

WEST PITTSTON "2 
Dbl, for rent or sale 
3bds, 1 Ig. bath, refrig, 
w/d, air cond. large LV, 
DR, eat-in kitch. sun- 
porch, no pets, prefer 
non-smoker, $450/mo + 
util. sec/ref. 654-2139 

WEST WYOMING 
Nice '2dbl, Irg 3Br, 1 Bth 
nu kit./stv w/d hkp w/w 
crpt fncd yd lots strg 
$405 +deps Utils ref. 654- 
5163 9am - 9pm 

WILKES-BARRE- 
MINERS MILLS, 3 BD, 
w/w carpet, w/d hook- 
up, gas heat, stove & 
refrig., no pets, 
$450/mo., util. by tene- 
ant, 1 mo. sec., lease & 
ref. 822-6319 

WYOMING 
2 DBL, 3BDR, recently 
remodeled fenced yard, 
W/D 1st fir, W/W carpet, 
attic, bsmt, storage, 
as heat, sec, no pets! 

  

  

  

  

  

  

450/mo. + utils Call 
693-3104 

Apartments 
Furnished 845 
  

KINGSTON 
1 BR, LR, DR, Kitchen, 
appliances, Completely 
furnished. OSP. 
$495./mo. 510-7784 

Ea i alll il Siam 

House Rental 850 

MO0SIC 
Easy access to 181, 2 
full Br + 2 sm br, refig 
w/d included. Private 
paved Driveway. Back- 
yard, $500/mo. + Util. & 
sec. No pets. Avail 2-1. 
457-2518 

MOOSIC/ OLD FORGE 
3 bedroom, 2 2 bath, 
Victorian home, full 
basement & attic. 

$700 + util. sec & ref. 

  

  

  

451-0536 

MULLENBURG 
4Bdr, 2 v2 bath, F/R, 
L/R, Fireplace, Central 
A/C, 2 car attached 
garage, 2 car detached 
garage, $950/mo. + 
utils, w/ option to buy. 
on 34 + acres 825- 

  

6929(days) 714-3049 
(evenings) 

WILKES-BARRE 
N. Main St.,, 7 rms., 3 
BR, OSP, no pets, utils. | 
by tenant, Call Paul at 
Prudential Landmark, 
283-9100 ext. 14 

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
Near Universities. Large 
7 Br home. OSP. W/D 
Hookup. $1000./mo + 
Util. Pets welcome with 
sec dep.’ 822-8558 

  

Mobile/ 
Manufactured 855 
SHAVERTOWN Mobile 
Home 2 large BD, on 
private lot, well water, 
kerosene 
$420/month all 
paid by tenant. 
9518 

a lr LL..." in 

Rooms 860 

KINGSTON 
Nice, clean furnishe 
room, all utils. includec 
OSP, $250/mo call 
714-4411 

De, el 

Garages 880 

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
1 Bay- $45. 

Utilities r not avail. 
al 

822-8558 

  

heat, 
utilities 

696- 

  

    

OFFICE -Mountaintop 
Mountain Bivd. Ideal 
space for dental or 
other professional of- 
fice. 1200 sq. ft. All 
utils provided. Call 
Dave 474-6307, Cen- 
tury 21 Ruth K. Smith. 

PRIME LOCATION 
WYOMING AVENUE 

¥ WYOMING ¢ 
“Victorian home” 
SALE OR LEASE 

Multiple use, High visi- 
bility, 4000 sq. ft. , 3 
floors, 3 apts. lot in 
rear, side parking lot, 

  

Lease 1st floor 
2000 sq. ft. $1,200. 

or 
1000 sq. ft. $600. 

Retail or professional 
offices, high profile lo- 
cation, low maintenance 

sale $288,500 
call 654-6442 

  

Boats & : 
Marinas 905 
RANGER ’00 green 
R81VS, 175 Merc. mo- 
tor, all options, 
w/graphs, great cond. 
$18,000 570) 822-7526 

Four Wheel 

Drive 940 
FORD 91 EXPLORER 
4 x 4, 4 DR, auto, Eddie 
Bauer package, all 
power options, $2,995. 
288-5966 

FORD ’98 F150 4 x 4 , 
Lariat, 49K mi. auto, 
V8, exc. cond., green 
w/silver trim, $17,200 
562-3473 

JEEP 87 CHEROKEE 
4.0 6 cyl., auto, new ra- 
diator & tires, great in 
snow, 103K mi, asking 

$2, 395. 636- 2356 

  

  

  

  

JEEP ‘97 GRAND 
Cherokee maroon, 
hin 80K Mi v8, imm. 
ond. options 

st, 000 693- 038d 357- 
00 
  

By ‘99 
Montero Spt. 4WD 
wht/gold, exc. sond, 
araged, 40K 
20,000 OBO 823- 2084 

FREI, 

‘Trucks & Vans 945 
  

CHEVY 00 Astro Van 
4WD like new , 46 K 
miles, cost new 
$24,000, asking $14, 
999. 814-1440 lv. msg. 

  

WYOMING PA. 

Executive 

Office Space. 
Completely 
refinished 

3000 —- 6,000 sq. ft. 

Parking. -accessible 

Wired for alarm, 

voice & data . 

Call Jack 
570-714-9037       

Autos Under 
$5,000 958 

HYUNDAI "93 ELANTRA 
5 Speed, 65K miles. 

  

  

Call Sal. 

655-2419 

MITSHUBISHI 93 
Diamante SW, 6 
oh /auto, 120Kmi., new 

& timing belt, 
$1795. 262-4151 

PONTIAC ’'96 SUNFIRE 
2 DR coupe, 2.0 4 cyl, 
stan. AM/FM/Cass great 
gas mile 102 K mi. ask- 
ing $3800 636-2356 

TOYOTA 86 Cressida 
86k miles, new tires, 
brakes, shocks, very 

d. cond. all power, 
2,575 825-7148 

VOLKSWAGEN "95 GOLF 
4 Dr, standard trans., 

w/cass, alarm sys., very 
clean & mech. sound. 

  

  

  

$4000. 
474-6239 

ee, iy 

Autos For Sale 960 
  

CHEVY 

SELLING A 
CAR, TRUCK, VAN, 
BOAT, CAMPER, ETC 
We will advertise 

your ad for 8 weeks 

in the Dallas Post, 
Abington Journal & 
Sunday Pittston 

Dispatch 
for one low cost of 

$15.00 

Call now to place 
your ad! 

Call 675-5211 or 
829-7136 829-7189 

  

FORD ’01 S150 
Super crew, black, 
Lariet package wr/all 
options, 22K mi., 
$28,000 655-7645 

  

FORD "93 TAURUS 
V6, auto, all power 

options, clean, $1775. 
Call 675-0962 

  

HONDA 99 
ACCORD EX 

black grey leath., 49 K 
mi., all options, $16,900 
759-1067 

wen 
  

DODGE "01 CARGO VAN 
AC, anti-spin rear, V-8, 
auto, am/fm cass. 2000 
miss, $16,500. 821- 

0E "01 CARAVAN 
No rust, Must See! 
Well maintained! 
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